
Page 2

(A) (B)

L
in

e
 N

o
.

Census
product

code

Millions
Thou-
sands Dollars

(E)
581 584

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997

Value, f.o.b. plant

The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your
industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make
products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the
"All other products...," lines 29–30. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.
REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.

Name of person to contact regarding this report (Print or type)

Item 22. CERTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.

Telephone

Period covered
by this report
Signature of authorized personArea code Number Extension

TO: Year

Date

667 1

2

Please photocopy this form for your records

Mo.YearMo.FROM:

Products shipped and
other receipts

667

Item 18B.

Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report

Total value of shipments and other receipts 
Sum of lines 1–33, column (E) $

REMARKS – Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.

Form MC-3975

77000 00 8

ALL OTHER
PRODUCTS
MADE IN THIS
ESTABLISHMENT

Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of $50,000 or 
more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining
products, write "Other" and report a single total value.

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)

RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)

99980 00 5

99989 00 6

18

26

$Chemical Fire-
Extinguishing
Equipment and
Parts (39991)

COIN-OPERATED
AMUSEMENT
MACHINES
(39992)

FURS, DRESSED,
AND DYED
(39996)

MISCELLA-
NEOUS
FABRICATED
PRODUCTS
(39999)

HAND PORTABLE
EXTINGUISHERS

MISCELLA-
NEOUS
FABRICATED
PRODUCTS NOT
ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

1
2

3

4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

32
33

34

CONTRACT WORK (Receipts for work done for others on their own materials) 93000 00 831

Carbon dioxide

Dry chemical fire extinguishers

Fixed systems, including inert gas, dry and wet chemicals, and other chemical
fire-extinguishing equipment (including two-wheeled chemical fire engines;
excluding water sprinkler systems)

Other hand portable extinguishers (including foam, pressurized
water, and halogenated agents) – Specify kind

Parts and attachments for chemical fire-extinguishing equipment

Arcade and amusement center type electronic games

Other amusement machines, including nonelectronic arcade games and parts for
all arcade games – Specify kind

Matches (39993)
Candles (including tapers ) (39994)

Furs, dressed and dyed or bleached

Receipts for dressing and dyeing furs done in your plant on materials owned by
others

Feathers, plumes, and artificial flowers, fruits, wreaths, and trees (39998)
Hair clippers for human use, hand and electric

Barber and beauty shop furniture and equipment (except barber and beauty
chairs)

Beauty and barber shop chairs

Burnt wood articles

Tape measures

Christmas tree ornaments and decorations (except glass and electrical)

Lamp shades of paper or textile (excluding plastics, metal, and glass)

Potpourri (dried and chemically preserved flowers, foilage, fruits, and vines)

Printing eyeglass frames for the trade

Made primarily of metal, such as combs and hair curlers –
Specify product and type of material

Made primarily of plastics, such as combs and hair curlers –
Specify product and type of material

Made primarily of wood – Specify product and type of material

Made primarily of fabrics – Specify product and type of
material

Made primarily of paper or paperboard – Specify product and
type of material

Made primarily of other material, including products made
from a combination of materials – Specify product and type of
material

39991 13 8

39991 17 9

39991 40 1

39991 70 8

39991 71 6

39992 22 7

39992 99 5

39993 00 1

39994 00 9

39996 11 1

39996 93 9

39998 00 0

12 Umbrellas and parasols (including parts) (39997) 39997 00 2

39999 07 3

39999 09 9

39999 12 3

39999 31 3

39999 71 9

39999 51 1

39999 61 0

39999 81 8

39999 86 8

39999 91 7

39999 93 3

39999 94 1

39999 95 8

39999 96 6

39999 97 4

Item 18A – Not applicable to this report

upchu001
do not use


