It	em 18A - Not ap	oplicable to this r	eport							
It	em 18B. PROD	OUCTS AND SER	/ICES OF THI	S ESTABLISHME	INT DURING 1997					
Line No.	The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the "All other products," lines 29–30. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES. REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE. (A)					58	Census product code B1		f.o.b. pla f.o.b. pla (E) Thou- sands	ant
1	Chemical Fire-	HAND PORTABLE					39991 13 8	\$	I	
3	Extinguishing Equipment and Parts (39991)	EXTINGUISHERS	Other hand powater, and ha	fire extinguishers ortable extinguisher logenated against the control of the cont	ers (insighing 6 O.P.s - B.O.I.) kind TO REP	surized ORT	39991 17 9 39991 40 1		 	
4 5		Fixed systems, inc fire-extinguishing excluding water s	cluding inert ga equipment if (or 12 r s, stem	ols dry a d we do Lid ng two-wheele is)	micals, and other chemi ed chemical fire engines;	ical ;	39991 70 8			
5	COIN-OPERATED			cal fire-extinguishi ppe electronic gam			39991 71 6 39992 22 7		<u> </u>	
7	AMUSEMENT MACHINES (39992)		machines, inc		ic arcade games and par	rts for	39992 99 5		 	
8	Matches (39993)						39993 00 1		1	_
10	Candles (including FURS, DRESSED,		dyed or bloock	ned			39994 00 9 39996 11 1		1	
11	AND DYED (39996)				plant on materials owne	ed by	39996 93 9		 	
12		rasols (including pa					39997 00 2		1	
	Feathers, plumes,				98)		39998 00 0		<u>.</u>	
14 15	MISCELLA- NEOUS FABRICATED PRODUCTS	Hair clippers for h Barber and beauty chairs)			except barber and beauty	y	39999 07 3 39999 09 9		 	
16	(39999)	Beauty and barbe	r shop chairs				39999 12 3		İ	1
17		Burnt wood article	es				39999 31 3		 	-
18 19		Tape measures	nomonto and d	acceptions (avacet	aloos and alootrical)		39999 71 9		1	
20		Christmas tree ornaments and decorations (except glass and electrical) Lamp shades of paper or textile (excluding plastics, metal, and glass)					39999 51 1 39999 61 0			-
21		Potpourri (dried and chemically preserved flowers, foilage, fruits, and vines)					39999 81 8		1	
22		Printing eyeglass MISCELLA- NEOUS	frames for the Made primar	trade	as combs and hair curlers		39999 86 8		1	
23		FABRICATED PRODUCTS NOT					39999 91 7		i	i
24		ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	Made primar Specify prod	ily of plastics, such uct and type of ma	n as combs and hair curle terial		39999 93 3		 	
25			Made primar	ily of wood - <i>Spec</i>	ify product and type of n		20000 04 1		1	
25			Made primar material	ily of fabrics - Spe	cify product and type of		39999 94 1		 	
26			Made primar	ily of paper or pap	erboard - Specify produ		39999 95 8		 	
27			Made primar from a comb	ily of other materials	al, including products ma s – Specify product and i	ade	39999 96 6		 	
28							39999 97 4		1	
	ALL OTHER PRODUCTS MADE IN THIS ESTABLISHMENT Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of \$50,000 or more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.									
29							<u> </u>		· 	
30 31	CONTRACT WORK	(Receipts for work done for others on their own materials)					93000 00 8		1	
		S RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)					99980 00 5		1	
		(Items bought and sold without further processing)					99989 00 6		İ	
34							77000 00 8	\$		
Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report										
RI	EMARKS – <i>Please u</i>	use this space for a	ny explanations	s that may be esse	ntial in understanding yo	our report	ed data.			
I+	em 22. CERTIFIC	ATION - This rope	rt is substantial	lly accurate and ba	s been prepared in accor	rdance wi	th instruction	ıs		
		· ·		<u> </u>	I FDC	OM: Mo.	Year		lo.	Year
667	ame of person to contact regarding this report (Print or type) Period covered by this report Area code Number Extension Signature of authorized person Date									
Te	Telephone 2									